
Name Chapter Position E-mail 2ND email address Phone CELL Phone Company Address City State Zip Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 New Role

Anne Sakumoto, SHRM-CP, PHR Anchorage Director annsak907@gmail.com anne.sakumoto@nrim.com 261-3590 (907) 242-8418 Northrim Bank 3111 C Street #200 Anchorage AK ### 2016 2017

Nancy Miller, SPHR, SHRM-SCP Anchorage Past-Director nancy.miller@krkmanagement.com nmiller2500@yahoo.com 243-5660 KRK Management 2500 Sentry Dr., Ste. A Anchorage AK ### 2016 2017

Emi Aubertine, SHRM-SCP, PHR Anchorage Secretary/Treasurer emi.aubertine@denalifcu.com emi_banning@yahoo.com (907) 257-7729 (907) 250-9832 Denali Federal Credit Union 440 East 36th Avenue 2nd Floor Anchorage AK ### 2016 2017

Molly Webb, SHRM-CP, PHR Anchorage Certification Director mwebb@ciri.com bbeth19@hotmail.com 263-5541 (907) 350-3454 Cook Inlet Regional Inc. (CIRI) PO Box 93330 Anchorage AK ### 2015 2016 2017

Ann Kjera, SHRM-SCP, SPHR Anchorage Chapter - Anchorage President akjera@anchoragemuseum.org 929-9217 Anchorage Museum 625 C Street Anchorage AK ### 2017

Marianne Guffey, SHRM-CP, PHR Fairbanks Chapter - Fairbanks President mguffey@mtmckinleybank.com marianneguffey@gmail.com (907) 452-1751 (907) 322-8679 Mt. McKinley Bank 500 Fourth Avenue Fairbanks AK ### 2017

Sonya Conant, SPHR MatSu Chapter - MatSu (Representative) sonyaconant@gmail.com (907) 357-3838 Mat-Su AK

Chad Brown Juneau Chapter - Southeast President charla.brown@uas.alaska.edu chadandrewbrown@gmail.com (907) 465-7272 (907) 465-7200 Alaska Permanent Fund Corporation 801 West 10th Street, #302 Juneau AK ### 2017

Dr. Charla Brown Juneau College Relations cabrown12@alaska.edu charlabrown@gmail.com (907) 465-7272 (907) 796-6310 University of Alaska Southeast 11120 Glacier Highway Juneau AK ### 2015 2016 2017

Ann Flister, SHRM-SCP, SPHR Anchorage Communications Director aflister@pndengineers.com aflister@gci.net 561-1011 240-8113 PND Engineers, Inc. 1506 W. 36th Ave. Anchorage AK ### 2017

Patricia Mitchell, SPHR, SHRM-SCP Anchorage Diversity Director patricia.mitchell77@gmail.com (907) 242-2497 Chugach Alaska Corporation 3800 Centerpoint Dr. Ste 1200 Anchorage AK ### 2015 2016 2017

Ben Krisher, SHRM-CP, PHR Anchorage Legislative Director krisher@gmail.com 617-817-9919 aeSolutions 3400 North Star Street #4 Anchorage AK ### 2014 2015 2016 D.E.

Patty Hickok, SPHR, GPHR, SHRM-SCP Anchorage Membership Director hickok_p@yahoo.com 602-5129 NANA Development Corporation 16602 River Heights Loop Eagle River AK ### 2014 2015 2016 2017

TJ Alinen, SHRM-SCP, SPHR Anchorage Professional Development Dir. thomas.alinen@denalifcu.com tj.alinen@gmail.com (907) 257-7260 (907) 782-7778 Denali Federal Credit Union 440 East 36th Avenue 2nd Floor Anchorage AK ### 2016 2017

Dr. Dave Rambow Anchorage SHRM Foundation rambowd@wbu.edu 375-4509 Wayland Baptist University - Anchorage 7801 E. 32nd Avenue Anchorage AK ### 2015 2016 2017

Nancy Miller, SPHR, SHRM-SCP Anchorage Social Media Director nancy.miller@krkmanagement.com 243-5660 KRK Management 2500 Sentry Dr., Ste. A Anchorage AK ### 2016 2017

Patty Hickok, SPHR, GPHR, SHRM-SCP Anchorage Workforce Readiness hickok_p@yahoo.com 602-5129 NANA Development Corporation 16602 River Heights Loop Eagle River AK ### 2017

Roshelle Pavlin SHRM Membership Advisory Council Roshelle.Pavlin@bbsihq.com (301) 802-3663 2017

Dianna Gould, SHRM-SCP SHRM SHRM - Pacific West Regional Director Dianna.Gould@shrm.org 703-535-6267  SHRM

Kim Goodwin SHRM SHRM - Pacific West Regional Administratorkimberly.goodwin@shrm.org (800) 283-7476 ext. 6338703-535-6338 SHRM
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